Product data sheet
Characteristics

TCSEAAF1LFHOO
fiber optic adaptor for TCSESM switches -

1000BASE-LH
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Complementary
Product compatibility

Main

Range of product

Accessory / separate

ConneXium

Connection accessories

part category

Accessory / separate Fiber optic adaptor
part type

Accessory / separate Fiber optic adaptor

part designation

Accessory / separate
part destination

Gigabit ports with LC connector

Mode of transmission

Single mode

TCSESM switches

Port Ethernet

1000BASE-LH

Maximum Depth
Maximum Width

1.97 in (50 mm)
0.79 in (20 mm)

Maximum Height

0.71in (18 mm)

Net Weight

0.09 Ib(US) (0.04 kg)

Ordering and shipping details
Category

18225 - PLC NTWRK HRDWR & PROWORX SOFTWARE

Discount Schedule

PC41

GTIN

03595863892529

Nbr. of units in pkg.
Package weight(Lbs)

1
1 Ib(US) (0.45 kg)

Returnability

No

Country of origin

Packing Units

MY

Package 1 Height

1.38 in (35.000 mm)

Package 1 width

4.72 in (120.000 mm)

Package 1 Length

Offer Sustainability

6.69 in (170.000 mm)

EU RoHS Directive

Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) i

Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes

RoHS exemption information i)

China RoHS Regulation &
Contractual warranty

Warranty 18 months
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The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability

reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.
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